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Working to preserve and enhance the 
quality of life in northwest Florida.



WFRPC Service Area



Name Title Phone (850) 332-7976 + eMail Address
Austin Mount Executive Director Ext. 201 austin.mount@wfrpc.org
Dawn Schwartz Finance Director Ext. 202 dawn.schwartz@wfrpc.org
Mary Beth Washnock Planning Manager-Transportation Ext. 228 marybeth.washnock@wfrpc.org
Kate Daniel Planning Manager-Community and Economic Development Ext. 245 kate.daniel@wfrpc.org
Renee Quick Human Resources and Administrative Manager Ext. 250 renee.quick@wfrpc.org
Kathy Ahlen Planner-Local Emergency Planning Committee Ext. 210 kathy.ahlen@wfrpc.org
Deb Brown Accounting Clerk Ext. 235 deb.brown@wfrpc.org
Caitlin Cerame Planner-Economic Development/rideOn Commuter Assistance Ext. 203 caitlin.cerame@wfrpc.org
Jenny Cook Planner-TPO Coordination all TPOs Ext. 214 jenny.cook@wfrpc.org
Victoria D’Angelo Planner-Washington County/Economic Development Ext. 215 victoria.dangelo@wfrpc.org
Dan Deanda Planner-rideOn Commuter Assistance Ext. 227 dan.deanda@wfrpc.org
Brittany Ellers Public Involvement Coordinator Ext. 220 brittany.ellers@wfrpc.org
Vikki Garrett Planner-Transit/Transportation Disadvantaged Ext. 211 vikki.garrett@wfrpc.org
Traci Goodhart Planner-Environmental Ext. 222 traci.goodhart@wfrpc.org
Brooks Hall Information Systems Specialist Ext. 225 brooks.hall@wfrpc.org
Gary Kramer Planner-Long Range Planning Ext. 219 gary.kramer@wfrpc.org
Jill Lavender Planner-Special Projects/Long Range Planning Ext. 212 jill.lavender@wfrpc.org
Yuke Li Planner-Economic Development Ext. 205 yuke.li@wfrpc.org
Shanley Lippincott Administrative Professional Ext. 260 shanley.lippincott@wfrpc.org
Rob Mahan Planner-Public Transportation Ext. 216 rob.mahan@wfrpc.org
Tamie Mahan Accounting Clerk Ext. 246 tamie.mahan@wfrpc.org
Cindy McIlwain Planner-Housing Ext. 226 cindy.mcilwain@wfrpc.org
Dorothy McKenzie Administrative Professional Ext. 230 dorothy.mckenzie@wfrpc.org
Jessica Paul GIS Coordinator Ext. 221 jessica.paul@wfrpc.org
Kathy Saldana Public Involvement Coordinator Ext. 204 kathy.saldana@wfrpc.org
Kathy Scott Accountant Ext. 257 kathy.scott@wfrpc.org
Howard Vanselow Planner Transportation Disadvantaged Ext. 231 howard.vanselow@wfrpc.org
Gina Watson Administrative Professional Ext. 239 gina.watson@wfrpc.org
Amanda Weber Administrative Professional Ext. 200 amanda.weber@wfrpc.org
Brian Youpatoff Planner-TPO Coordination all TPOs Ext. 224 brian.youpatoff@wfrpc.org

Staff Contacts

mailto:austin.mount@wfrpc.org
mailto:dawn.schwartz@wfrpc.org
mailto:marybeth.washnock@wfrpc.org
mailto:kate.daniel@wfrpc.org
mailto:renee.quick@wfrpc.org
mailto:kathy.ahlen@wfrpc.org
mailto:deb.brown@wfrpc.org
mailto:caitlin.cerame@wfrpc.org
mailto:jenny.cook@wfrpc.org
mailto:howard.vanselow@wfrpc.org
mailto:dan.deanda@wfrpc.org
mailto:brittany.ellers@wfrpc.org
mailto:vikki.garrett@wfrpc.org
mailto:traci.goodhart@wfrpc.org
mailto:brooks.hall@wfrpc.org
mailto:gary.kramer@wfrpc.org
mailto:jill.lavender@wfrpc.org
mailto:howard.vanselow@wfrpc.org
mailto:shanley.lippincott@wfrpc.org
mailto:rob.mahan@wfrpc.org
mailto:tamie.mahan@wfrpc.org
mailto:cindy.mcilwain@wfrpc.org
mailto:dorothy.mckenzie@wfrpc.org
mailto:jessica.paul@wfrpc.org
mailto:kathy.saldana@wfrpc.org
mailto:kathy.scott@wfrpc.org
mailto:howard.weber@wfrpc.org
mailto:gina.watson@wfrpc.org
mailto:amanda.weber@wfrpc.org
mailto:brian.youpatoff@wfrpc.org


Thank you.

Working to preserve and enhance the 
quality of life in northwest Florida.
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